Albany UU Major Events Schedule, 2019-20

This is a living document and may not always be accurate

Sunday, Sept 8, 2019

Sunday, Sept 15, 2019
Friday, Oct 4, 2019
Saturday, Oct 5, 2019

Fri, Oct 18- Sun, Oct 20, 2019

Saturday, Oct. 26, 2019
Friday, Nov 1, 2019
Saturday, Nov 2, 2019
Tuesday, Nov 5, 2018
Sunday, Nov 24, 2019

Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019
Thursday, Nov 28, 2019
Friday, Dec 6, 2019
Saturday, Dec 7, 2019
Sunday, Dec 8, 2019

Sunday, Dec 15, 2019

Saturday, Dec 21, 2019
Sunday, Dec 22, 2019

Tuesday, Dec 24, 2019

Wednesday, Jan 15, 2020
Saturday, Jan 18, 2020
Sunday, Jan 26, 2020
27,2019)

Saturday, Feb 1, 2020
Friday, Feb 7, 2020
Saturday, Feb 22, 2020
Fri, Feb 28-9AM Sun, Mar 1
Friday, March 6, 2020
Saturday, March 7, 2020
Sunday, March 8, 2020
Saturday, March 21, 2020
Saturday, Apr 4, 2020
Sunday, Apr 5, 2020
Saturday, April 18, 2020
Friday, April 24, 2020
Saturday, April 25, 2020
Friday, May 1, 2020
Sunday, May 3, 2020
Sunday, May 17, 2020
Saturday, Jun 6, 2020

TGH - Nov 20, 2019

10:00 AM
11:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
8:30 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM

8:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:30 AM
10:30or 11
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
8:30 AM

Multi-generational Homecoming Service
Coffee Hour and Homecoming Lunch
Picnic in Washington Park (First day of RE)
Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Getting to Know UU

UU Weekend at Silver Bay

HMUU Fall Gathering (at Schenectady)
Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Circle Dinner

Election Day Pie Making

New Member Reception

Soup and Pie Sale

Union Thanksgiving Service

Albany UU Thanksgiving Potluck
Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Getting to Know UU

Soup and Pie Sale/Holiday Bazaar
Christmas Pageant Part Selection
Holiday Bazaar

Tree Decorating

Christmas Pageant Rehearsal

Winter Solstice Service
Multi-generational Christmas service w/Pageant
Holiday Music Jam

Holiday Caroling (tentative)

Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
Cookie Reception

Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
Martin Luther King Jr. Service

Circle Dinner

Get Connected Activity Fair (moved from Oct

Getting to Know UU

REC Potluck and Game Night

Circle Dinner

Youth Con at Albany UU
Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Annual Wine and Cheese Fundraiser
New Member Reception (tentative)
Annual Albany UU Auction

Getting to Know UU

HMUU Joint Service

Passover Seder

Annual Fellowship Dinner

Circle Dinner

REC Potluck and Game Night

New Member Reception

Albany UU Annual Meeting

Getting to Know UU



