Albany UU Major Events Schedule, 2019-20

This is a living document and may not always be accurate

Sunday, Sept 8, 2019	10:00 AM	Multi-generational Homecoming Service
	11:00 PM	Coffee Hour and Homecoming Lunch
Sunday, Sept 15, 2019	11:30 AM	Picnic in Washington Park (First day of RE)
Friday, Oct 4, 2019	6:00 PM	Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Saturday, Oct 5, 2019	8:30 AM	Getting to Know UU
Fri, Oct 18- Sun, Oct 20, 2019		UU Weekend at Silver Bay
Saturday, Oct. 26, 2019		HMUU Fall Gathering (at Schenectady)
Friday, Nov 1, 2019	6:00 PM	Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Saturday, Nov 2, 2019	6:00 PM	Circle Dinner
Tuesday, Nov 5, 2018	9:00 AM	Election Day Pie Making
Sunday, Nov 24, 2019	11:00 AM	New Member Reception
	11:00 AM	Soup and Pie Sale
Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019	7:30 PM	Union Thanksgiving Service
Thursday, Nov 28, 2019	1:00 PM	Albany UU Thanksgiving Potluck
Friday, Dec 6, 2019	6:00 PM	Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Saturday, Dec 7, 2019	8:30 AM	Getting to Know UU
Sunday, Dec 8, 2019	11:00 AM	Soup and Pie Sale/Holiday Bazaar
	11:30 AM	Christmas Pageant Part Selection
Sunday, Dec 15, 2019	11:00 AM	Holiday Bazaar
	11:00 AM	Tree Decorating
	11:30 AM	Christmas Pageant Rehearsal
Saturday, Dec 21, 2019	4:00 PM	Winter Solstice Service
Sunday, Dec 22, 2019	10:00 AM	Multi-generational Christmas service w/Pageant
•	11:00 AM	Holiday Music Jam
	1:00 PM	Holiday Caroling (tentative)
Tuesday, Dec 24, 2019	6:00 PM	Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
,, ,	7:00 PM	Cookie Reception
	8:00 PM	Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
Wednesday, Jan 15, 2020	7:00 PM	Martin Luther King Jr. Service
Saturday, Jan 18, 2020	6:00 PM	Circle Dinner
Sunday, Jan 26, 2020	11:00 AM	Get Connected Activity Fair (moved from Oct
27, 2019)		, ,
Saturday, Feb 1, 2020	8:30 AM	Getting to Know UU
Friday, Feb 7, 2020	6:00 PM	REC Potluck and Game Night
Saturday, Feb 22, 2020	6:00 PM	Circle Dinner
Fri, Feb 28-9AM Sun, Mar 1	4:00 PM	Youth Con at Albany UU
Friday, March 6, 2020	6:00 PM	Multi-generational Potluck, host TBA
Saturday, March 7, 2020	7:00 PM	Annual Wine and Cheese Fundraiser
Sunday, March 8, 2020	11:00 AM	New Member Reception (tentative)
Saturday, March 21, 2020	6:00 PM	Annual Albany UU Auction
Saturday, Apr 4, 2020	8:30 AM	Getting to Know UU
Sunday, Apr 5, 2020	10:30 or 11	HMUU Joint Service
Saturday, April 18, 2020	5:00 PM	Passover Seder
Friday, April 24, 2020	6:00 PM	Annual Fellowship Dinner
Saturday, April 25, 2020	6:00 PM	Circle Dinner
Friday, May 1, 2020	6:00 PM	REC Potluck and Game Night
Sunday, May 3, 2020	11:00 AM	New Member Reception
Sunday, May 17, 2020	11:30 AM	Albany UU Annual Meeting
Saturday, Jun 6, 2020	8:30 AM	Getting to Know UU
TGH – Nov 20, 2019		-